
OFFPLAN 2
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN BINGIN

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-1971

$279,000

102 sqm

74 sqm

2

Bathrooms

Leasehold

2

29 years
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Delivery Date October 2025



Nestled in the trendy area of Bingin, this off-plan project offers 11 units villas on two-level just
five minutes from the white sand beach of Bingin, New Kuta Golf, and vibrant cafés and
restaurants.

Designed for comfort and style, the villa features two bedrooms with ensuite bathrooms, a
sunken living room with soaring high ceilings and expansive windows, and a fully furnished, fully
equipped —perfect for effortless island living.

Step outside to your private pool and lounge area, an inviting space to unwind and soak in Bali’s
tropical ambiance.

An ideal home or investment opportunity in one of Bali’s most sought-after locations.

WE LOVE

The pool and lounge area

The prime location

The modern tropical design

KEY INFORMATION

Price: USD 279,000

Leasehold: 29 years

Delivery date: 6 units on October 2025 


